
Project No.:  SHT2506018302W Radio Specification:  LTE 

 

Shenzhen Huatongwei International Inspection Co., Ltd. Appendix report page: 288 of 547 

 

 
Band4_5MHz_QPSK_19975_25RB#0 

 
Band4_5MHz_16QAM_19975_25RB#0 



Project No.:  SHT2506018302W Radio Specification:  LTE 

 

Shenzhen Huatongwei International Inspection Co., Ltd. Appendix report page: 289 of 547 

 

 
Band4_5MHz_QPSK_20375_1RB#0 

 
Band4_5MHz_16QAM_20375_1RB#0 



Project No.:  SHT2506018302W Radio Specification:  LTE 

 

Shenzhen Huatongwei International Inspection Co., Ltd. Appendix report page: 290 of 547 

 

 
Band4_5MHz_QPSK_20375_1RB#24 

 
Band4_5MHz_16QAM_20375_1RB#24 



Project No.:  SHT2506018302W Radio Specification:  LTE 

 

Shenzhen Huatongwei International Inspection Co., Ltd. Appendix report page: 291 of 547 

 

 
Band4_5MHz_QPSK_20375_25RB#0 

 
Band4_5MHz_16QAM_20375_25RB#0 



Project No.:  SHT2506018302W Radio Specification:  LTE 

 

Shenzhen Huatongwei International Inspection Co., Ltd. Appendix report page: 292 of 547 

 

 
Band4_10MHz_QPSK_20000_1RB#0 

 
Band4_10MHz_16QAM_20000_1RB#0 



Project No.:  SHT2506018302W Radio Specification:  LTE 

 

Shenzhen Huatongwei International Inspection Co., Ltd. Appendix report page: 293 of 547 

 

 
Band4_10MHz_QPSK_20000_1RB#49 

 
Band4_10MHz_16QAM_20000_1RB#49 



Project No.:  SHT2506018302W Radio Specification:  LTE 

 

Shenzhen Huatongwei International Inspection Co., Ltd. Appendix report page: 294 of 547 

 

 
Band4_10MHz_QPSK_20000_50RB#0 

 
Band4_10MHz_16QAM_20000_50RB#0 



Project No.:  SHT2506018302W Radio Specification:  LTE 

 

Shenzhen Huatongwei International Inspection Co., Ltd. Appendix report page: 295 of 547 

 

 
Band4_10MHz_QPSK_20350_1RB#0 

 
Band4_10MHz_16QAM_20350_1RB#0 



Project No.:  SHT2506018302W Radio Specification:  LTE 

 

Shenzhen Huatongwei International Inspection Co., Ltd. Appendix report page: 296 of 547 

 

 
Band4_10MHz_QPSK_20350_1RB#49 

 
Band4_10MHz_16QAM_20350_1RB#49 



Project No.:  SHT2506018302W Radio Specification:  LTE 

 

Shenzhen Huatongwei International Inspection Co., Ltd. Appendix report page: 297 of 547 

 

 
Band4_10MHz_QPSK_20350_50RB#0 

 
Band4_10MHz_16QAM_20350_50RB#0 



Project No.:  SHT2506018302W Radio Specification:  LTE 

 

Shenzhen Huatongwei International Inspection Co., Ltd. Appendix report page: 298 of 547 

 

 
Band4_15MHz_QPSK_20025_1RB#0 

 
Band4_15MHz_16QAM_20025_1RB#0 



Project No.:  SHT2506018302W Radio Specification:  LTE 

 

Shenzhen Huatongwei International Inspection Co., Ltd. Appendix report page: 299 of 547 

 

 
Band4_15MHz_QPSK_20025_1RB#74 

 
Band4_15MHz_16QAM_20025_1RB#74 



Project No.:  SHT2506018302W Radio Specification:  LTE 

 

Shenzhen Huatongwei International Inspection Co., Ltd. Appendix report page: 300 of 547 

 

 
Band4_15MHz_QPSK_20025_75RB#0 

 
Band4_15MHz_16QAM_20025_75RB#0 



Project No.:  SHT2506018302W Radio Specification:  LTE 

 

Shenzhen Huatongwei International Inspection Co., Ltd. Appendix report page: 301 of 547 

 

 
Band4_15MHz_QPSK_20325_1RB#0 

 
Band4_15MHz_16QAM_20325_1RB#0 



Project No.:  SHT2506018302W Radio Specification:  LTE 

 

Shenzhen Huatongwei International Inspection Co., Ltd. Appendix report page: 302 of 547 

 

 
Band4_15MHz_QPSK_20325_1RB#74 

 
Band4_15MHz_16QAM_20325_1RB#74 



Project No.:  SHT2506018302W Radio Specification:  LTE 

 

Shenzhen Huatongwei International Inspection Co., Ltd. Appendix report page: 303 of 547 

 

 
Band4_15MHz_QPSK_20325_75RB#0 

 
Band4_15MHz_16QAM_20325_75RB#0 



Project No.:  SHT2506018302W Radio Specification:  LTE 

 

Shenzhen Huatongwei International Inspection Co., Ltd. Appendix report page: 304 of 547 

 

 
Band4_20MHz_QPSK_20050_1RB#0 

 
Band4_20MHz_16QAM_20050_1RB#0 



Project No.:  SHT2506018302W Radio Specification:  LTE 

 

Shenzhen Huatongwei International Inspection Co., Ltd. Appendix report page: 305 of 547 

 

 
Band4_20MHz_QPSK_20050_1RB#99 

 
Band4_20MHz_16QAM_20050_1RB#99 



Project No.:  SHT2506018302W Radio Specification:  LTE 

 

Shenzhen Huatongwei International Inspection Co., Ltd. Appendix report page: 306 of 547 

 

 
Band4_20MHz_QPSK_20050_100RB#0 

 
Band4_20MHz_16QAM_20050_100RB#0 



Project No.:  SHT2506018302W Radio Specification:  LTE 

 

Shenzhen Huatongwei International Inspection Co., Ltd. Appendix report page: 307 of 547 

 

 
Band4_20MHz_QPSK_20300_1RB#0 

 
Band4_20MHz_16QAM_20300_1RB#0 



Project No.:  SHT2506018302W Radio Specification:  LTE 

 

Shenzhen Huatongwei International Inspection Co., Ltd. Appendix report page: 308 of 547 

 

 
Band4_20MHz_QPSK_20300_1RB#99 

 
Band4_20MHz_16QAM_20300_1RB#99 



Project No.:  SHT2506018302W Radio Specification:  LTE 

 

Shenzhen Huatongwei International Inspection Co., Ltd. Appendix report page: 309 of 547 

 

 
Band4_20MHz_QPSK_20300_100RB#0 

 
Band4_20MHz_16QAM_20300_100RB#0 



Project No.:  SHT2506018302W Radio Specification:  LTE 

 

Shenzhen Huatongwei International Inspection Co., Ltd. Appendix report page: 310 of 547 

 

 
Band7_5MHz_QPSK_20775_1RB#0 

 
Band7_5MHz_16QAM_20775_1RB#0 



Project No.:  SHT2506018302W Radio Specification:  LTE 

 

Shenzhen Huatongwei International Inspection Co., Ltd. Appendix report page: 311 of 547 

 

 
Band7_5MHz_QPSK_20775_1RB#24 

 
Band7_5MHz_16QAM_20775_1RB#24 



Project No.:  SHT2506018302W Radio Specification:  LTE 

 

Shenzhen Huatongwei International Inspection Co., Ltd. Appendix report page: 312 of 547 

 

 
Band7_5MHz_QPSK_20775_25RB#0 

 
Band7_5MHz_16QAM_20775_25RB#0 



Project No.:  SHT2506018302W Radio Specification:  LTE 

 

Shenzhen Huatongwei International Inspection Co., Ltd. Appendix report page: 313 of 547 

 

 
Band7_5MHz_QPSK_21425_1RB#0 

 
Band7_5MHz_16QAM_21425_1RB#0 



Project No.:  SHT2506018302W Radio Specification:  LTE 

 

Shenzhen Huatongwei International Inspection Co., Ltd. Appendix report page: 314 of 547 

 

 
Band7_5MHz_QPSK_21425_1RB#24 

 
Band7_5MHz_16QAM_21425_1RB#24 



Project No.:  SHT2506018302W Radio Specification:  LTE 

 

Shenzhen Huatongwei International Inspection Co., Ltd. Appendix report page: 315 of 547 

 

 
Band7_5MHz_QPSK_21425_25RB#0 

 
Band7_5MHz_16QAM_21425_25RB#0 



Project No.:  SHT2506018302W Radio Specification:  LTE 

 

Shenzhen Huatongwei International Inspection Co., Ltd. Appendix report page: 316 of 547 

 

 
Band7_10MHz_QPSK_20800_1RB#0 

 
Band7_10MHz_16QAM_20800_1RB#0 



Project No.:  SHT2506018302W Radio Specification:  LTE 

 

Shenzhen Huatongwei International Inspection Co., Ltd. Appendix report page: 317 of 547 

 

 
Band7_10MHz_QPSK_20800_1RB#49 

 
Band7_10MHz_16QAM_20800_1RB#49 



Project No.:  SHT2506018302W Radio Specification:  LTE 

 

Shenzhen Huatongwei International Inspection Co., Ltd. Appendix report page: 318 of 547 

 

 
Band7_10MHz_QPSK_20800_50RB#0 

 
Band7_10MHz_16QAM_20800_50RB#0 



Project No.:  SHT2506018302W Radio Specification:  LTE 

 

Shenzhen Huatongwei International Inspection Co., Ltd. Appendix report page: 319 of 547 

 

 
Band7_10MHz_QPSK_21400_1RB#0 

 
Band7_10MHz_16QAM_21400_1RB#0 



Project No.:  SHT2506018302W Radio Specification:  LTE 

 

Shenzhen Huatongwei International Inspection Co., Ltd. Appendix report page: 320 of 547 

 

 
Band7_10MHz_QPSK_21400_1RB#49 

 
Band7_10MHz_16QAM_21400_1RB#49 



Project No.:  SHT2506018302W Radio Specification:  LTE 

 

Shenzhen Huatongwei International Inspection Co., Ltd. Appendix report page: 321 of 547 

 

 
Band7_10MHz_QPSK_21400_50RB#0 

 
Band7_10MHz_16QAM_21400_50RB#0 


